
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971007829 7PSSDB 15.86 5.45 86.44

1971007857P13 - (323-982) Columbia HS Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 15.88 8.55 135.77

1971007889P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 15.93 13.00 207.09

1971007925P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 16.02 4.95 79.30

1971007935P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 16.04 5.45 87.42

1971007943P13 - (323-2609) MIDLINE SEC 4 WSDP 5PSSDB 15.95 5.15 82.14

1971007964P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 15.90 4.20 66.78

1971007978P13 - (323-2000) Texas City 19th Ave and 16th St 5PSSDB 15.57 6.90 107.43

1971008008P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 7PSSDB 15.95 5.15 82.14

1971008027P13 - (323-1996) Sunset Grove Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.91 5.95 94.66

1971008050P13 - (323-3071) Pedregal South DETENTION POND 7PSSDB 15.83 4.55 72.03

1971008061P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 5PSSDB 15.98 5.95 95.08

1971008079P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 15.91 13.00 206.83

1971008121P13 - (323-3071) Pedregal South DETENTION POND 7PSSDB 15.65 4.55 71.21

1971008137P13 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 15.88 4.20 66.70

1971008182P13 - (323-2876) Preervation Creek MODEL VILLAGE-ALVIN 7PSSDB 15.80 4.20 66.36

1971008183P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.71 4.95 77.76

1971008201P13 - (323-2876) Preervation Creek MODEL VILLAGE-ALVIN 7PSSDB 15.89 4.20 66.74

1971008208P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 15.89 5.45 86.60

1971008229P13 - (323-199) Bayou Lakes Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.90 4.95 78.70

1971008240P13 - (323-1591) Turner St and Butlers Rd Recon 7PSSDB 15.82 5.45 86.22

1971008260P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 15.85 13.00 206.05

1971008295P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 15.87 6.20 98.39

1971008321P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.91 4.55 72.39

1971008333P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 7PSSDB 15.97 5.95 95.02

1971008344P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.92 4.55 72.44

1971008358P13 - (323-2810) Windrose Green Sec 7 WSDP 7PSSDB 15.92 5.95 94.72

1971008375P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 15.99 11.50 183.88

1971008404P13 - (323-2179) Dickinson HS CTE Additions 7PSSDB 15.89 6.20 98.52

1971008427P13 - (323-3071) Pedregal South DETENTION POND 7PSSDB 16.00 4.55 72.80

1971008449P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 15.85 6.70 106.20

1971008477P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.90 4.55 72.34

1971008493P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.92 4.55 72.44

200.00

3448.59

5% -172.43

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Jaime (MS & A Trucking LLC) 8/21/2025

Miguel Angel Jaime R005921

0

D209

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR

Bonus



SUBTOTAL 3276.16

-$436.48

TOTAL $2839.68

Fuel


	08-14-2025 to 08-20-2025



